Surface_Modular_1x4 11/18 page 1 of 3
Ordering guide       Example: 1SMR132-FA01-UNV-1/1-EBHHE
Width Family
No. of Lamps
(not included)
Lamp Type Door Frame Lens Voltage Options
1 SMR      –      –     –
1 1' SMR Surface
Modular
1
2
3 (except
54HO)
28 28WT5
(46")
32 32WT8
(48")
54HO 54WT5HO
(46")
FA Flat
Aluminum
RA Regressed
Aluminum
TFA Tamper
Resistant
Flat
Aluminum
01  Pattern 12
prismatic acrylic
12 K-12, .125" nominal
19 K-19, .156" nominal
21 Pattern 12, .125"
nominal
30 1/2"x1/2"x1/2"
silver polystyrene
louver
34 1-1/2"x1-1/2"x1"
silver polystyrene
louver
52 3/4"x3/4"x1/2"
silver polystyrene
louver
56 .187" nominal DR
high impact acrylic
(recommended w/
TFA door)
120
277
347
UNV Universal
Voltage
120-277V
1/1 One 1-lamp ballast
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
1/3 One 3-lamp ballast
1/21 2-lamp & 1-lamp ballasts
EB Electronic ballast, <10% THD, std. ballast factor
EB10R T8 electronic ballast, program rapid start, <10% THD
EBHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency, std. ballast factor
EBLHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency, low ballast factor
EBHHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency, high ballast factor
EBSD T8 electronic step dimming ballast, .88 ballast factor
EBD7 Advance Mark 7 dimming ballast, 0-10V (low voltage)
control
EBDX Advance Mark 10 dimming ballast, phase control
EBD Electronic dimming ballast, customer specified
E1 B100 emerg. ballast, T8, 350-450 lumens, 120/277V
E1CAN B100-CAN emerg. ballast, Canada market, T8, 350-450
lumens, 120/347V
E7 B60 emerg. ballast, T8, 600-700 lumens, 120/277V
E5 B50 emerg. ballast, U.S. or Canada market, T8, 1100-1400
lumens, UNV